Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Baxter - (1142463) - Coalville SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.16
30.78
30.94
31.00
31.13
31.24
31.76
31.79
31.80
32.28
32.49
32.72
32.77
35.19
35.65
35.76
36.31
38.60
39.45
39.98
40.13
42.97
44.47
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Date

20/01/18
04/02/17
20/01/18
19/11/16
06/11/16
04/02/17
06/02/16
01/10/16
20/11/15
06/02/16
03/11/15
20/03/16
18/10/15
26/04/15
01/03/15
10/04/15
21/03/15
01/11/14
14/11/14
23/08/14
04/10/14
06/07/14
23/03/14
30/06/13

Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The Leicester Open

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Leicestershire County Championships

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships

The Leicester Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2015

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Coalville Club Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014

Coalville SC 50m Sprint Gala 2013

Venue

Hinckley
Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Nottingham
Braunstone
Braunstone
Whitwick
Leicester
Braunstone
Whitwick
Whitwick
Borehamwood
Rugby
Whitwick
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Leicester
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Coalville

Coalville

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Coalville 2
Coalville 2
Coalville 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Coalville 2
Coalville 2
Coalville 4
2
Coalville 2
Coalville 4
Coalville 4
2
3
Coalville 4
3
2
Coalville 4
2
3
3
Coalville 3
Coalville 4
Coalville 4
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Time
30.16
30.94
30.78
31.24
31.00
31.13
31.79
32.72
31.76
32.28
31.80
32.49
32.77
35.19
35.76
36.31
35.65
39.45
38.60
40.13
39.98
42.97
44.47

50.53
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Date

20/01/18
20/01/18
04/02/17
04/02/17
19/11/16
06/11/16
01/10/16
20/03/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
20/11/15
03/11/15
18/10/15
26/04/15
10/04/15
21/03/15
01/03/15
14/1114
01/11/14
04/10/14
23/08/14
06/07/14
23/03/14
30/06/13

Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Championships

The Leicester Open

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicester Open Meet

Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

Coalville Club Championships

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014

Coalville SC 50m Sprint Gala 2013

Venue

Hinckley
Hinckley
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nottingham
Whitwick
Whitwick
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester
Whitwick
Borehamwood
Rugby
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Leicester
Whitwick
Braunstone
Sheffield
Braunstone
Coalville

Coalville
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Coalville

Coalville

Coalville
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